
Jul-09

Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss atProfit/Loss Cumulative

Bob's usual Running Profit

£100 per pointTotal This

Month

Bal b/f £328,297.00

02/07/2009 ************ 8 Pts ew at 6/1 unpl -£1,600.00 -£1,600.00 £326,697.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£1,000.00 -£2,600.00 £325,697.00

03/07/2009 ************ 4 pts ew at 10/1 WON £5,000.00 £2,400.00 £330,697.00

************ 10 Pts win at 4/1 2nd -£1,000.00 £1,400.00 £329,697.00

************ 20 Pts ew at 11/2 WON £13,750.00 £15,150.00 £343,447.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £14,150.00 £342,447.00

04/07/2009 ************ 6 Pts ew at 15/2 unpl -£1,200.00 £12,950.00 £341,247.00

************ 8 Pts win at 11/8 WON £1,100.00 £14,050.00 £342,347.00

************ 20 Pts win at 5/4 WON £2,500.00 £16,550.00 £344,847.00

************ 16 Pts win at 7/4 unpl -£1,600.00 £14,950.00 £343,247.00

06/07/2009 ************ 8 Pts win at 5/4 2nd -£800.00 £14,150.00 £342,447.00

************ 8 Pts win at 11/4 WON £2,200.00 £16,350.00 £344,647.00

************ 12 Pts ew at 11/4 3rd -£375.00 £15,975.00 £344,272.00

************ 4 Pts ew at 8/1 unpl -£800.00 £15,175.00 £343,472.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 7/2 4th -£2,000.00 £13,175.00 £341,472.00

07/07/2009 ************ 12 Pts win at 11/8 4th -£1,200.00 £11,975.00 £340,272.00

************ 2 Pts ew at 12/1 3rd £280.00 £12,255.00 £340,552.00

08/07/2009 ************ 6 Pts ew at 11/2 WON £3,960.00 £16,215.00 £344,512.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 7/2 WON £3,360.00 £19,575.00 £347,872.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£2,000.00 £17,575.00 £345,872.00

09/07/2009 ************ 12 Pts ew at 4/1 3rd £0.00 £17,575.00 £345,872.00

************ 6 Pts ew at 6/1 2nd £120.00 £17,695.00 £345,992.00

************ 2 Pts ew at 12/1 4th -£400.00 £17,295.00 £345,592.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 10/1 3rd £500.00 £17,795.00 £346,092.00

************ 20 Pts win at 3/1 unpl -£2,000.00 £15,795.00 £344,092.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£2,000.00 £13,795.00 £342,092.00

************ 20 Pts win at 3/1 unpl -£2,000.00 £11,795.00 £340,092.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 7/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £10,795.00 £339,092.00

************ 20 Pts win at 2/1 2nd -£2,000.00 £8,795.00 £337,092.00

************ 20 Pts win at 2/1 WON £4,000.00 £12,795.00 £341,092.00

************ 8 Pts win at 9/4 3rd -£800.00 £11,995.00 £340,292.00

10/07/2009 ************ 6 Pts ew at 7/1 WON £5,040.00 £17,035.00 £345,332.00

************ 20 Pts ew at 9/1 3rd £2,500.00 £19,535.00 £347,832.00

************ 16 Pts win at 11/4 NR £0.00 £19,535.00 £347,832.00

************ 8 Pts win at 9/4 WON £1,800.00 £21,335.00 £349,632.00

************ 12 Pts ew at 9/4 2nd -£660.00 £20,675.00 £348,972.00

Saver ************ 2 Pts ew at 7/1 WON £1,750.00 £22,425.00 £350,722.00

11/07/2009 ************ 4 Pts ew at 12/1 NR £0.00 £22,425.00 £350,722.00

************ 6 Pts ew at 11/2 3rd £225.00 £22,650.00 £350,947.00

************ 4 Pts ew at 12/1 3rd £560.00 £23,210.00 £351,507.00



************ 22 Pts win at 10/11 2nd -£2,200.00 £21,010.00 £349,307.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 12/1 4th £1,000.00 £22,010.00 £350,307.00

************ 8 Pts win at 9/2 unpl -£800.00 £21,210.00 £349,507.00

************ 10 Pts win at 3/1 2nd -£1,000.00 £20,210.00 £348,507.00

************ 15 Pts ew at 12./1 2nd £2,100.00 £22,310.00 £350,607.00

************ 5 Pts win at 3/1 WON £1,500.00 £23,810.00 £352,107.00

12/07/2009 ************ 40 Pts win at 11/10 WON £4,400.00 £28,210.00 £356,507.00

13/07/2009 ************ 10 Pts win at 6/5 WON £1,200.00 £29,410.00 £357,707.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 5/1 WON £6,000.00 £35,410.00 £363,707.00

************ 6 Pts win at 6/1 3rd -£600.00 £34,810.00 £363,107.00

************ 8 Pts win at 15/8 WON £1,500.00 £36,310.00 £364,607.00

14/07/2009 ************ 10 Pts ew at 12/1 2nd £2,000.00 £38,310.00 £366,607.00

************ 12 Pts win at 15/8 unpl -£1,200.00 £37,110.00 £365,407.00

************ 3 Pts ew 14/1 NR £0.00 £37,110.00 £365,407.00

15/07/2009 ************ 10 Pts ew at 5/1 WON £6,000.00 £43,110.00 £371,407.00

************ 6 Pts ew at 7/1 unpl -£1,200.00 £41,910.00 £370,207.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 8/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £40,910.00 £369,207.00

16/07/2009 ************ 8 Pts win at 7/4 unpl -£800.00 £40,110.00 £368,407.00

************ 10 Pts win at 5/2 unpl -£1,000.00 £39,110.00 £367,407.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 5/1 WON £6,000.00 £45,110.00 £373,407.00

17/07/2009 ************ 10 ts ew at 12/1 unpl -£2,000.00 £43,110.00 £371,407.00

************ 12 Pts win at 15/8 WON £2,250.00 £45,360.00 £373,657.00

************ 12 Pts ew at 9/4 WON £3,375.00 £48,735.00 £377,032.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 5/1 2nd £0.00 £48,735.00 £377,032.00

18/07/2009 ************ 8 Pts win at 2/1 2nd -£800.00 £47,935.00 £376,232.00

************ 10 Pts win at 2/1 4th -£1,000.00 £46,935.00 £375,232.00

************ 8 Pts win at 2/1 WON £1,600.00 £48,535.00 £376,832.00

************ 5 Pts ew dble at 2/1 unpl/won -£1,000.00 £47,535.00 £375,832.00

************ 6 Pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£1,200.00 £46,335.00 £374,632.00

19/07/2009 ************ 10 Pts win at evens WON £1,000.00 £47,335.00 £375,632.00

20/07/2009 ************ 8 Pts ew at 7/2 2nd -£100.00 £47,235.00 £375,532.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 11/4 WON £2,750.00 £49,985.00 £378,282.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 11/4 4th -£1,600.00 £48,385.00 £376,682.00

************ 4 Pts ew at 12/1 2nd £800.00 £49,185.00 £377,482.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 7/2 4th -£2,000.00 £47,185.00 £375,482.00

21/07/2009 ************ 2 Pts ew at 16/1 unpl -£400.00 £46,785.00 £375,082.00

************ 4 Pts ew at 5/1 WON £2,500.00 £49,285.00 £377,582.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 11/2 2nd £300.00 £49,585.00 £377,882.00

22/07/2009 ************ 4 Pts ew at 20/1 unpl -£800.00 £48,785.00 £377,082.00

************ 12 Pts ew at 4/1 2nd £720.00 £49,505.00 £377,802.00

23/07/2009 ************ 12 Pts ew at 8/1 WON £11,520.00 £61,025.00 £389,322.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 8/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £60,025.00 £388,322.00

************ 8 Pts win at 11/8 WON £1,100.00 £61,125.00 £389,422.00

************ 11 Pts win at 10/11 WON £1,000.00 £62,125.00 £390,422.00

************ 8 Pts win at 5/2 WON £2,000.00 £64,125.00 £392,422.00

24/07/2009 ************ 10 Pts ew 7/2 WON £4,200.00 £68,325.00 £396,622.00

************ 4 Pts ew at 11/1 unpl £800.00 £69,125.00 £397,422.00

************ 10 Pts win at evens unpl -£1,000.00 £68,125.00 £396,422.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 6/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £67,125.00 £395,422.00

************ 4 Pts ew at 11/4 WON £1,320.00 £68,445.00 £396,742.00



25/07/2009 ************ 10 Pts ew 9/2 4th £125.00 £68,570.00 £396,867.00

************ 6 Pts ew at 9/2 WON £3,240.00 £71,810.00 £400,107.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 8/1 3rd £4,800.00 £76,610.00 £404,907.00

26/07/2009 ************ 5 Pts ew at 8/1 2nd £500.00 £77,110.00 £405,407.00

************ 9 Pts ew at 100/30 unpl -£1,800.00 £75,310.00 £403,607.00

************ 2 Pts ew at 6/1 2nd £100.00 £75,410.00 £403,707.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 11/4 WON £2,640.00 £78,050.00 £406,347.00

************ 16 Pts ew at 7/2 2nd -£480.00 £77,570.00 £405,867.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £76,570.00 £404,867.00

27/07/2009 ************ 10 Pts ew dble 2nd / unpl -£2,000.00 £74,570.00 £402,867.00

************ 16 Pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£3,200.00 £71,370.00 £399,667.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 9/4 WON £2,160.00 £73,530.00 £401,827.00

************ 11 Pts win at 8/11 WON £800.00 £74,330.00 £402,627.00

28/07/2009 ************ 4 Pts ew at 8/1 4th -£800.00 £73,530.00 £401,827.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 4/1 2nd -£600.00 £72,930.00 £401,227.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£1,000.00 £71,930.00 £400,227.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 3/1 WON £2,880.00 £74,810.00 £403,107.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 9/2 4th £100.00 £74,910.00 £403,207.00

29/07/2009 ************ 8 Pts win at 9/4 2nd -£800.00 £74,110.00 £402,407.00

************ 6 Pts ew at 11/2 2nd £225.00 £74,335.00 £402,632.00

************ 10 Pts win at 5/1 NR £0.00 £74,335.00 £402,632.00

************ 16 Pts ew at 9/4 WON £4,320.00 £78,655.00 £406,952.00

30/07/2009 ************ 8 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£1,600.00 £77,055.00 £405,352.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 7/2 4th -£2,000.00 £75,055.00 £403,352.00

************ 20 Pts ew at 5/2 WON £6,000.00 £81,055.00 £409,352.00

************ 10 Pts win at 9/4 3rd -£1,000.00 £80,055.00 £408,352.00

************ 16 Pts win at 5/2 WON £4,000.00 £84,055.00 £412,352.00

31/07/2009 ************ 5 Pts ew at 14/1 3rd £1,250.00 £85,305.00 £413,602.00

************ 6 Pts ew at 33/1 unpl -£1,200.00 £84,105.00 £412,402.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 3/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £83,105.00 £411,402.00

************ 8 Pts win at 15/8 3rd -£800.00 £82,305.00 £410,602.00

************ 8 Pts win at 7/4 WON £1,400.00 £83,705.00 £412,002.00

************ 20 Pts win at evens WON £2,000.00 £85,705.00 £414,002.00

Monthly Profit and Total £85,705.00 £414,002.00


